S H ( : H E SE | 050020

SANT HARI DASS COLLEGE OF HIGHER EDUCATION

NAAC ACCREDITED, 1S0-9001:2015 CERTIFIED, NCTE RECOGNIZED, APPROVED BY DHE &
AFFILIATED TO GGSIP UNIVERSITY, DELHI

OUR FACULTY MEMBERS
2025-2026

Department of Education

S.No Name Photo Designation Qualification Date of
Joining
Ph.D. (Hindi) 01-08-2013
Principal M.A. (Hindi)
1 Dr. Jai Bhagwan M.A. (Edu.)
IVL.FT11. (VENAVA/FAVERV]

Assistant M.P.Ed.

2 Mr. Shri Bhagwan Professor M.A. (History)

M.A. (Maths) 05-10-2015
3 Mr. Jai Prakash Assistant M.Ed.
Professor
Ph.D. 07-07-2017

4 Dr. Joni Hooda Assistant M.A. (Sociology)
Professor (67.25%)

M.Ed.

M.Phil. 07-07-2017
Assistant Ph.D. (Pursuing)
Professor M.A. (Pol. Sc.)

M.Ed.

5 Mr. Ashish Kumar




10

11

12

13

Dr. Madhu
Shrivastava

Dr. Monika

Dr. Archana

Dr. Mamta

Ms. Usha

Ms. Parveen

Ms. Neelam

Dr. Suman
Chhikara

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Ph.D.
M.A. (Economics)
M.Ed

Ph.D.
M.A. (History)
M.Ed.

Ph.D.
M.A. (Hindi)
M.Ed.

Ph.D.
M.A. (Drawing &
Painting)

NET
M.Sc. (Physics)
M.Ed.

NET
M.A. (Pol. Sc.)
M.Ed.

M.Sc. (Maths)
M.Ed.

M.Phil.
Ph.D. (Hindi)
M.A. (Hindi)
M.Ed.

01-06-2022

01-05-2023

01-05-2023

01-07-2023

01-07-2023

01-07-2023

01-07-2024

01-02-2025



