





SANT HARI DASS COLLEGE OF HIGHER EDUCATION NAAC ACCREDITED, ISO-9001:2015 CERTIFIED, NCTE RECOGNIZED, APPROVED BY DHE & AFFILIATED TO GGSIP UNIVERSITY, DELHI

## OUR FACULTY MEMBERS 2025-2026

## **Department of Education**

S.No	Name	Photo	Designation	Qualification	Date of Joining			
1	Dr. Jai Bhagwan		Principal	Ph.D. (Hindi) M.A. (Hindi) M.A. (Edu.)	01-08-2013			
2	Mr. Shri Bhagwan		Assistant Professor	M.FNII. M.P.Ed. M.A. (History)	V1/V9/ <i>2</i> V1V			
3	Mr. Jai Prakash		Assistant Professor	M.A. (Maths) M.Ed.	05-10-2015			
4	Dr. Joni Hooda		Assistant Professor	Ph.D. M.A. (Sociology) (67.25%) M.Ed.	07-07-2017			
5	Mr. Ashish Kumar		Assistant Professor	M.Phil. Ph.D. (Pursuing) M.A. (Pol. Sc.) M.Ed.	07-07-2017			

6	Dr. Madhu Shrivastava		Assistant Professor	Ph.D. M.A. (Economics) M.Ed	01-06-2022
7	Dr. Monika		Assistant Professor	Ph.D. M.A. (History) M.Ed.	01-05-2023
8	Dr. Archana		Assistant Professor	Ph.D. M.A. (Hindi) M.Ed.	01-05-2023
9	Dr. Mamta		Assistant Professor	Ph.D. M.A. (Drawing & Painting)	01-07-2023
10	Ms. Usha		Assistant Professor	NET M.Sc. (Physics) M.Ed.	01-07-2023
11	Ms. Parveen		Assistant Professor	NET M.A. (Pol. Sc.) M.Ed.	01-07-2023
12	Ms. Neelam	FOR AND CONTRACT	Assistant Professor	M.Sc. (Maths) M.Ed.	01-07-2024
13	Dr. Suman Chhikara		Assistant Professor	M.Phil. Ph.D. (Hindi) M.A. (Hindi) M.Ed.	01-02-2025